Over-the-counter Services for Printed and Digital Products

This service is for over-the-counter products that do not need further processing or customization.
Clients can avail themselves by visiting the NAMRIA’s One-stop shop (NOSS). Clients can also email the

NOSS and place an order.

Products under this service are in printed and digital formats. For digital products, clients are advised to
bring a USB or external storage, or may request the release of the data by email or Google Drive.

NAMRIA One-stop Shop

External Service

Simple

G2B (Government to Business), G2C (Government to Citizen), G2G
(Government to Government)

All

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Standard Requirement

1. Official Receipt or Proof of Payment Agency - Division: NAMRIA -

(1) Original Copy Or (1) Photo Copy NAMRIA One-stop Shop

o Support Staff

1.1. Prepare the ; NAMRIA
External Client Request 10 minute/s One-stop
1. Inform what product | (ECR) form Shop
to buy
Location: None
NAMRIA One-stop o Support Staff;
Shop 1.2. Issue Order of NAMRIA

5 minute/s One-stop

Payment (OP) Shop




¢ Special
2. Pay the required fee Formula Collecting
Location: 2. Issue Official Receipt E‘raeeaskdown: 10 minute/s ﬁEK/IeFr{;IA
NAMRIA  One-stop- | (OR) Product Fee One-stop
Shop Table Shop
o Support Staff
; NAMRIA
3.1. Verify the OR 5 minute/s One-stop
Shop
3. Present Official ’ gecf?nlcal
Receipt (OR) tar;
Location: 3.2. Prepare the 3 hour/s NAMRIA
: product None One-stop
NAMRIA  One-stop- Shop
shop
¢ Technical
Staff;
3.3. Release the 5 minute/s NAMRIA
product One-stop
Shop

Formula / Schedule of Fees:
Product Fee Table

3 hour/s, 35 minute/s

None

PRINTED UNIT FEE
Administrative Map - Philippine Map

sheet 300.00
(36 inches x 40 inches)
Administrative Map - Regional/Provincial

sheet 200.00
(various sizes, minimum of 36 inches x 36 inches)
Bajo de Masinloc book 1,200.00

Bidding Documents




PRINTED
Php 500,000 and below ABC
Php 500,001 - Php 1,000,000
Php 1,000,001 - Php 5,000,000
Php 5,000,001 - Php 10,000,000
Php 10,000,001 - Php 50,000,000
Php 50,000,001 - Php 500,000,000
Php 500,000,001 and above
Civil Reservation Map (printed)
1st sgq.m.
next 1/3 sgq.m.
Certification fee for “Certified True Copy”
FAO of Land Classification (LC) Map (printed)
Print copy
Certification fee for “Certified True Copy”
Fishpond Development Map (printed)
1st sgq.m.
[ Next 1/3 sq.m.
[ Certification fee for “Certified True Copy”

Forest Reserve/Watershed Forest Reserve
(printed)

[ 1st sq.m.

[ Next 1/3 sq.m.

[ Certification fee for “Certified True Copy”
Land Classification Map (printed)

® 1Stsqm.

[ Next 1/3 sq.m.

[ Certification fee for “Certified True Copy”

Map

UNIT

sheet

page

page

FEE
500.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
25,000.00
50,000.00

75,000.00

250.00
30.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

250.00
30.00

25.00

250.00
30.00

25.00

250.00
30.00

25.00




PRINTED
Military Reservation Map (printed)
® 1Stsqm.

[ Next 1/3 sq.m.

[ Certification fee for “Certified True Copy”

National Park Map (printed)
® 1Stsqm.

o Next 1/3 sq.m.

o Certification fee for “Certified True Copy”

POD (Land Cover, Coastal Resource, Existing Land
Use, Slope, Inundation and Other Thematic Maps-for

readily available products)

[ Ordinary Paper (1.00/sq.in.)

® AO (42"x 36")

® A1 (23"x33")

® A3(11"x16")

[ Photo Paper (2.00/sq.in.)

o AO (42"x 36"

o A1(23"x33")

o A3(11"x16")

Nautical Chart (black and white) AO size
Nautical Chart (colored) AO size
Nautical Chart (Print on Demand)
Philippine Coast Pilot (older editions)
Philippine Coast Pilot Book, per volume
Philippine List of Lights

Philippine Nautical Products Catalogue

Notice to Mariners

UNIT

sheet

sheet

sheet

sheet

sheet

sheet

sheet

sheet

sheet

book

book

book

book

book

FEE

250.00
30.00

25.00

250.00
30.00

25.00

1,500.00
775.00

187.00

3,500.00
1,520.00
350.00
700.00
900.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
1,000.00
500.00

360.00




PRINTED

Cumulative List of Notice to Mariners
Navigational Warnings

Tide and Current Table

Relief Map of the Philippines

Topographic Map (all scales)

DIGITAL
Administrative Map (Regional/Provincial/Palawan)

Administrative Map
(Philippines/Luzon/Visayas/Mindanao)

Administrative Map (vector)
Scanned Aerial Photographs (10”x10”)

Bathymetry chart, AO, Digital

Bathymetry data, ASCII xyz file

Electronic Navigational Chart (ENC)

ENC update

GCP in CSV, KMZ or SHP File Format
Hydrographic Smooth Sheet (analog, A1)
Hydrographic Smooth Sheet (analog, AO)
Hydrographic Smooth Sheet, AO size, Digital
(raster or vector)

IFSAR-Derived Contours at 3m contour interval (.shp,
.dwg)

UNIT
book
sheet
book
sheet

sheet

UNIT

sheet
sheet

Mb
photo

Sheet

Sqg.km

cell
cell
point
sheet

sheet

sheet

sheet

FEE
500.00
25.00
500.00
300.00

150.00

FEE

500.00
1,000.00

300.00

600.00
10,000.00
2,000.00 for
the first 1000
sgkm + 1 per 1
sgkmin
excess of 1000
sgkm
1,000.00
200.00

10.00
5,000.00

9,000.00

12,000.00

3,900.00




DIGITAL

IFSAR-Derived Contours at 5m contour interval (.shp,

.dwg)

IFSAR (DTM, DSM, ORI)

IFSAR-DTM, DSM, ORI (.geotiff)

LIDAR DTM, DSM (.geotiff, .img)

LIDAR Orthophoto (.ecw, .img, .jpg)

Nautical Chart (jpeg)

Nautical Chart (geo-tiff)

Nautical Chart (vector)

Philippine List of Lights

Philippine Coast Pilot Book

Philippine Coast Pilot Book, Older Editions
Orthophoto/Orthoimage (1:5,000 or 1:10,000)

POD GCP Monument Description Sheet

POD Topographic Map (enhanced/vector 1:10,000,

plain paper)

UNIT
sqg.km.

hectare
sheet

sq.km.
hectare
sheet
sqg.km.
hectare
sheet
sqg.km.
hectare
sheet
sq.km.
hectare
sheet
sq.km.
hectare
sheet
sheet
Mb
book
volume
volume
ha.

point

sheet

FEE
133.75

1.35

3,750.00

128.60
1.30
9,000.00
300.00
6.00
3,000.00
100.00
2.00
2,500.00
250.00
2.50
5,000.00
500.00
5.00
700.00
1,000.00
300.00
700.00
2,500.00
1,100.00
2.00

5.00

1,200.00




DIGITAL

Topographic, Administrative, and Special Map
(photo paper)

Topographic, Administrative, and Special Map
(plain paper)

Topographic, Administrative, and Special Map
(tarpaulin)

Topographic Map
(.dwg, .shp, 1:10,000/5,000/4,000)

Topographic Map
(.jpeg/ tiff, 1:250,000/50,000/10,000/5,000/4,000)
Topographic Map

(rectified, tiff, pdf
1:250,000/50,000/10,000/5,000/4,000)

UNIT

inch?

inch?

inch?

sheet

sq.km.

hectare

sheet

sheet

FEE

2.00

1.00

2.00

9,000.00

300.00

3.00

300.00

600.00




