Over-the-counter Services for Printed and Digital Products

This service is for over-the-counter products that do not need further processing or customization. Clients can avail themselves by visiting the NAMRIA's One-stop shop (NOSS). Clients can also email the NOSS and place an order.

Products under this service are in printed and digital formats. For digital products, clients are advised to bring a USB or external storage, or may request the release of the data by email or Google Drive.

Office or Division:	NAMRIA One-stop Shop		
Category:	External Service		
Classification:	Simple		
Type of Transaction:	G2B (Government to Business), G2C (Government to Citizen), G2G (Government to Government)		
Who may avail:	All		
Operating Hours:	8:00 AM - 5:00 PM		
CHECKLIST OF	REQUIREMENTS	WHERE TO SECURE	

Standard Requirement

- 1. Official Receipt or Proof of Payment
- (1) Original Copy Or (1) Photo Copy

Agency Division: **NAMRIA** NAMRIA One-stop Shop

CLIENT STEPS	AGENCY ACTIONS	FEES TO BE PAID	PROCESSING TIME	PERSON RESPONSIBLE (Designation; Office)
Inform what product to buy Location:	1.1. Prepare the External Client Request (ECR) form	None	10 minute/s	Support Staff ; NAMRIA One-stop Shop
NAMRIA One-stop Shop	1.2. Issue Order of Payment (OP)		5 minute/s	 Support Staff; NAMRIA One-stop Shop

2. Pay the required fee Location : NAMRIA One-stop-Shop	2. Issue Official Receipt (OR)	Formula Fees Breakdown: Product Fee Table	10 minute/s	Special Collecting Officer; NAMRIA One-stop Shop
	3.1. Verify the OR		5 minute/s	Support Staff ; NAMRIA One-stop Shop
3. Present Official Receipt (OR) Location: NAMRIA One-stop- shop	3.2. Prepare the product	None	3 hour/s	Technical Staff; NAMRIA One-stop Shop
	3.3. Release the product		5 minute/s	Technical Staff; NAMRIA One-stop Shop
Total Processing Time:		3 hour/s, 3	35 minute/s	
Total Processing Fee:		None		

Formula / Schedule of Fees:

Product Fee Table

PRINTED	UNIT	FEE
Administrative Map - Philippine Map	sheet	300.00
(36 inches x 40 inches)	311661	300.00
Administrative Map - Regional/Provincial	sheet	200.00
(various sizes, minimum of 36 inches x 36 inches)	Silect	200.00
Bajo de Masinloc	book	1,200.00
Bidding Documents		

PRINTED	UNIT	FEE
· Php 500,000 and below ABC		500.00
· Php 500,001 – Php 1,000,000		1,000.00
· Php 1,000,001 – Php 5,000,000		5,000.00
· Php 5,000,001 – Php 10,000,000		10,000.00
· Php 10,000,001 – Php 50,000,000		25,000.00
· Php 50,000,001 – Php 500,000,000		50,000.00
· Php 500,000,001 and above		75,000.00
Civil Reservation Map (printed)		
· 1st sq.m.	m^2	250.00
· next 1/3 sq.m.	m^2	30.00
· Certification fee for "Certified True Copy"	sheet	25.00
FAO of Land Classification (LC) Map (printed)		
· Print copy	page	25.00
· Certification fee for "Certified True Copy"	page	25.00
Fishpond Development Map (printed)		
· 1st sq.m.	m^2	250.00
● Next 1/3 sq.m.	m^2	30.00
Certification fee for "Certified True Copy"	sheet	25.00
Forest Reserve/Watershed Forest Reserve Map (printed)		
• 1st sq.m.	m^2	250.00
● Next 1/3 sq.m.	m^2	30.00
Certification fee for "Certified True Copy"	sheet	25.00
Land Classification Map (printed)		
• 1 st sq.m.	m^2	250.00
● Next 1/3 sq.m.	m^2	30.00
Certification fee for "Certified True Copy"	sheet	25.00

PRINTED	UNIT	FEE
Military Reservation Map (printed)		
• 1 st sq.m.	m^2	250.00
● Next 1/3 sq.m.	m^2	30.00
 Certification fee for "Certified True Copy" 	sheet	25.00
National Park Map (printed)		
• 1 st sq.m.	m^2	250.00
● Next 1/3 sq.m.	m^2	30.00
 Certification fee for "Certified True Copy" 	sheet	25.00
POD (Land Cover, Coastal Resource, Existing Land Use, Slope, Inundation and Other Thematic Maps-for readily available products)		
Ordinary Paper (1.00/sq.in.)		
● AO (42" x 36")	sheet	1,500.00
● A1 (23" x 33")	sheet	775.00
● A3 (11" x 16")	sheet	187.00
Photo Paper (2.00/sq.in.)		
o AO (42" x 36")	sheet	3,500.00
o A1 (23" x 33")	sheet	1,520.00
o A3 (11" x 16")	sheet	350.00
Nautical Chart (black and white) AO size	sheet	700.00
Nautical Chart (colored) AO size	sheet	900.00
Nautical Chart (Print on Demand)	sheet	1,500.00
Philippine Coast Pilot (older editions)	book	1,500.00
Philippine Coast Pilot Book, per volume	book	3,500.00
Philippine List of Lights	book	1,000.00
Philippine Nautical Products Catalogue	book	500.00
Notice to Mariners	book	360.00

•		
PRINTED	UNIT	FEE
Cumulative List of Notice to Mariners	book	500.00
Navigational Warnings	sheet	25.00
Tide and Current Table	book	500.00
Relief Map of the Philippines	sheet	300.00
Topographic Map (all scales)	sheet	150.00
DIGITAL	UNIT	FEE
Administrative Map (Regional/Provincial/Palawan)	sheet	500.00
Administrative Map (Philippines/Luzon/Visayas/Mindanao)	sheet	1,000.00
Administrative Map (vector)	Mb	300.00
Scanned Aerial Photographs (10"x10")	photo	600.00
Bathymetry chart, AO, Digital	Sheet	10,000.00
		2,000.00 for
		the first 1000
Bathymetry data, ASCII xyz file	Sq.km	sqkm + 1 per 1
Datifymetry data, Adon xyz me	Oq.KIII	sqkm in
		excess of 1000
		sqkm
Electronic Navigational Chart (ENC)	cell	1,000.00
ENC update	cell	200.00
GCP in CSV, KMZ or SHP File Format	point	10.00
Hydrographic Smooth Sheet (analog, A1)	sheet	5,000.00
Hydrographic Smooth Sheet (analog, AO)	sheet	9,000.00
Hydrographic Smooth Sheet, AO size, Digital	sheet	12,000.00
(raster or vector)	311061	12,000.00
IFSAR-Derived Contours at 3m contour interval (.shp, .dwg)	sheet	3,900.00

DIGITAL	UNIT	FEE
	sq.km.	133.75
	hectare	1.35
IFSAR-Derived Contours at 5m contour interval (.shp, .dwg)	sheet	3,750.00
	sq.km.	128.60
	hectare	1.30
IFSAR (DTM, DSM, ORI)	sheet	9,000.00
	sq.km.	300.00
	hectare	6.00
IFSAR-DTM, DSM, ORI (.geotiff)	sheet	3,000.00
	sq.km.	100.00
	hectare	2.00
LIDAR DTM, DSM (.geotiff, .img)	sheet	2,500.00
	sq.km.	250.00
	hectare	2.50
LIDAR Orthophoto (.ecw, .img, .jpg)	sheet	5,000.00
	sq.km.	500.00
	hectare	5.00
Nautical Chart (jpeg)	sheet	700.00
Nautical Chart (geo-tiff)	sheet	1,000.00
Nautical Chart (vector)	Mb	300.00
Philippine List of Lights	book	700.00
Philippine Coast Pilot Book	volume	2,500.00
Philippine Coast Pilot Book, Older Editions	volume	1,100.00
Orthophoto/Orthoimage (1:5,000 or 1:10,000)	ha.	2.00
POD GCP Monument Description Sheet	point	5.00
POD Topographic Map (enhanced/vector 1:10,000, plain paper)	sheet	1,200.00

DIGITAL	UNIT	FEE
Topographic, Administrative, and Special Map	inch ²	2.00
(photo paper)	IIICII	2.00
Topographic, Administrative, and Special Map	inch ²	1.00
(plain paper)	IIICII	1.00
Topographic, Administrative, and Special Map (tarpaulin)	inch ²	2.00
Topographic Map		
(.dwg, .shp, 1:10,000/5,000/4,000)	sheet	9,000.00
	sq.km.	300.00
	hectare	3.00
Topographic Map	sheet	300.00
(.jpeg/.tiff, 1:250,000/50,000/10,000/5,000/4,000)	311001	500.00
Topographic Map		
(rectified, .tiff, pdf 1:250,000/50,000/10,000/5,000/4,000)	sheet	600.00